HONBDA-A-7S27B &
HONBDA-D-7S27B
FLEX Series BDA
PS700-PS800 Digital Signal Boosters
Product Features
• Supports Public Safety 700 & 800MHz dual band version
• FirstNet™ Band 14 available
• Upgradeable options: Class B to Class A & 0.5W/27dBm to 2W/

305 884-8991
Ordering Information
HONBDA-A-7S27B: 0.5W/27dBm, 800 + 700 + FirstNet CLASS B,
Upgradeable to Class A, 2W/33dBm options, AC
HONBDA-D-7S27B: 0.5W/27dBm, 800 + 700 + FirstNet CLASS B,
Upgradeable to Class A, 2W/33dBm options, DC
Upgraded License Part Numbers
HONBDA-LIC-D27B-D27A: From 0.5W/27dBm Class B to 0.5W/27dBm Class A
(HONBDA-A-7S27A & HONBD-D-7S27A)
HONBDA-LIC-D27B-D33B: From 0.5W/27dBm Class B to 2W/33dBm Class B
(HONBDA-A-7S33B & HONBDA-D-7S33B)
HONBDA-LIC-D27B-D33A: From 0.5W/27dBm Class B to 2W/33dBm Class A
(HONBDA-A-7S33A & HONBDA-D-7S33A)
HONBDA-LIC-D27A-D33A: From 0.5W/27dBm Class A to 2W/33dBm Class A
(HONBDA-A-7S33A & HONBDA-D-7S33A)
HONBDA-LIC-D33B-D33A: From 2W/33dBm Class B to 2W/33dBm Class A
(HONBDA-A-7S33A & HONBDA-D-7S33A)
STANDARDS AND CODES
The HONBDA-A/D-7S27B units comply with the following standards
and codes.
• Buy American Compliant: Meets the definition of Domestic Construction
Material under the Buy American Act
• FCC (Federal Communications Commission-US